
1 田  川  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭スケート協会 5 8.14 2.38 5.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lze e 0.48 -0.13 0.35-3 -3 -2

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.03 0.530 1 1

4 USpB 1.00 0.10 1.101 1 1

2.38 2.38

Composition 1.50 1.331.50 1.50 1.00

Presentation 1.50 1.251.25 1.75 0.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.251.50 1.50 0.75

5.76

2 上  畑  凛々禾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥Ｔ・ＦＳＣ 8 7.58 1.69 5.89 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T* * 0.40 -0.03 0.37-1 -1 0

2 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 0 0

4 1W* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0.930 -1 -1

1.80 1.69

Composition 1.50 1.251.25 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.501.50 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.171.00 1.25 1.25

5.89

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニアＤ
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3 佐  藤  弘之介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭スケート協会 3 7.12 2.18 5.14 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.01 0.410 1 0

3 1Lze e F 0.48 -0.24 0.24-5 -5 -5

4 USpB 1.00 0.03 1.030 1 0

2.38 2.18

Composition 1.50 1.251.25 1.75 0.75

Presentation 1.50 1.001.00 1.25 0.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.171.25 1.50 0.75

5.14

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 岡          菫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭FSC 9 6.70 2.06 4.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F< < 0.40 -0.09 0.31-2 -3 -2

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.13 0.87-1 -2 -1

2.30 2.06

Composition 1.50 1.001.00 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.50 1.171.25 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.50 0.921.00 1.00 0.75

4.64
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第44回　苫小牧フィギュアスケート選手権大会

ダイナックス沼ノ端アイスアリーナ

２０２５．３．１
Version:2024.85.12061.1349 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/03/01 15:01 Page 2



5 伊  藤      蘭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭スケート協会 7 6.40 2.02 4.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

3 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0.930 -1 -1

2.10 2.02

Composition 1.50 0.921.00 1.00 0.75

Presentation 1.50 0.920.75 1.00 1.00

Skating Skills 1.50 1.081.00 1.25 1.00

4.38

6 佐  田  結  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭スケート協会 1 6.00 1.99 4.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1F! ! 0.50 -0.08 0.42-2 -2 -1

3 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-3 -4 -2

4 USpB 1.00 -0.17 0.83-2 -2 -1

2.38 1.99

Composition 1.50 0.921.00 1.25 0.50

Presentation 1.50 0.751.00 1.00 0.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.001.25 1.50 0.25

4.01
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7 佐  藤  弘日慎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭スケート協会 2 5.09 1.95 3.64 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.37-1 0 -1

3 1T 0.40 -0.03 0.37-1 -1 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.27 0.73-4 -2 -2

2.30 1.95

Composition 1.50 0.830.75 1.50 0.25

Presentation 1.50 0.670.75 0.75 0.50

Skating Skills 1.50 0.921.00 1.25 0.50

3.64

演技時間:  -0.50

8 上  川  紗  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭スケート協会 4 3.51 1.38 2.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

2 1W 0.30 -0.02 0.28-1 -1 0

3 USpB 1.00 -0.20 0.80-3 -2 -1

1.60 1.38

Composition 1.50 0.420.50 0.50 0.25

Presentation 1.50 0.580.75 0.75 0.25

Skating Skills 1.50 0.420.50 0.50 0.25

2.13

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニアＤ
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9 上  川  彰  久

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭スケート協会 6 2.58 1.33 1.75 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.02 0.28-2 0 0

2 1W 0.30 -0.02 0.28-2 0 0

3 USpB 1.00 -0.23 0.77-4 -2 -1

1.60 1.33

Composition 1.50 0.330.25 0.50 0.25

Presentation 1.50 0.580.50 0.75 0.50

Skating Skills 1.50 0.250.25 0.25 0.25

1.75

演技時間:  -0.50

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニアＤ
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